"( techreviewer  30/07/2024  Cyber Bee Profile & Reviews - Techreviewer

©@ Cyber Bee

$5,000+ With over 7 years of experience, we have worked for clients that include
individuals, startups, and enterprises in Web3&Blockchain, Fintech,

$50-$99/ hr Healthcare, Insurance, Logistics, Legal, Real Estate, and other industries.
10-49 Our Services Include:

Web3 & Blockchain:
SMBs - Blockchain development

View more
United Kingdom,

London
2015

Other

Techreviewer Rating ()

35 % * % 4

Location and Contacts

A‘I’A United Kingdom,
4By London

182-184 High
Street
E6 2)A
in
Top ratings

Top Robotics Top Software Top 100+ Top 100+ Swift

Top Healthcare

App
Development

Companies in Development React.js Development

2024 Companies for Development Companies

Startups in Companies
2024

Companies in
2024



https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyberbee-dev
https://techreviewer.co/top-robotics-companies
https://techreviewer.co/top-software-development-companies-for-startups
https://techreviewer.co/reactjs
https://techreviewer.co/swift
https://techreviewer.co/app-developers/healthcare
http://techreviewer.co/companies/cyber-bee

[ techreviewer 30/07/2024  Cyber Bee Profile & Reviews - Techreviewer

Major clients

Polytrade Magnus

Case studies

Web 3.0 Ecosystem

Bridge e @ staking system

Web 3.0

dApps 0 e Coin

Farming pools e Q Blockchain Explorer

Web 3.0 ecosystem
development
$100,000+ Blockchain
e

Services focus

Service Lines Custom Software Development
Name  Share Name  Share
Blockchain  45% — Enterprise Software 40% ——
IT Services 20% — Business Software 40% ——
Software 20% — Startups Software 20% —

Development
DevOps 5% -
Artificial Intelligence 5% -

AR&VR 5% -

It Consulting Domain focus
Name  Share Name  Share
Staff Augmentation 50% — Technology 20% —
Outsourcing 50% —— Telecommunications 10% -

Real Estate 10% -
Legal 10% -

Healthcare 10% -


https://techreviewer.co/companies/cyber-bee/web-3-0-ecosystem-development
https://techreviewer.co/companies/cyber-bee/web-3-0-ecosystem-development
http://techreviewer.co/companies/cyber-bee

"( techreviewer  30/07/2024  Cyber Bee Profile & Reviews - Techreviewer

Programming language

Name

Go
TypeScript
SQL

Rust
Python
Other
JavaScript
Java

C/C++

Swift

Share

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

Name

Gaming
Gambling
Business Services

Banking & Financial
Services

Frameworks

Name

Other

Vue.js

React.js
Node.js

Ruby on Rails
jQuery
Torch/PyTorch

TensorFlow

Share

10%

10%

10%

10%

Share

25%

15%

15%

15%

10%

10%

5%

5%


http://techreviewer.co/companies/cyber-bee

