© Cyber B	ee
<ul> <li>              \$5,000+             \$50 - \$999 / hr             \$50 - \$999 / hr             \$10 - 49             \$MBs             \$MBs             United Kingdom,             London             2015             \$0ther      </li> </ul>	With over 7 years of experience, we have worked for clients that include individuals, startups, and enterprises in Web3&Blockchain, Fintech, Healthcare, Insurance, Logistics, Legal, Real Estate, and other industries. Our Services Include: Web3 & Blockchain: - Blockchain development View more ▼

## Techreviewer Rating $\,\widehat{\,\,}\,$

3.5 \* \* \* \*

United Kingdo London 182-184 High Street E6 2JA	<u>om,</u>			
in Top ratings				
Top ratings Top Robotics Companies in 2024	Top Software Development Companies for Startups in 2024	Top 100+ React.js Development Companies	Top 100+ Swift Development Companies	Top Healthcare App Development Companies in 2024

## **Case studies**



## Web 3.0 ecosystem development

5]-	\$100,000+	<u></u>	Blockchain
	United Arab Emirates	Ĩ	Technology

Staff Augmentation 50%

Outsourcing 50%

## Services focus





Name	Share	
Gaming	10%	_
Gambling	10%	-
Business Services	10%	-
Banking & Financial Services	10%	



Frameworks		
Name	Share	
Other	25%	
Vue.js	15%	
React.js	15%	
Node.js	15%	
Ruby on Rails	10%	-
jQuery	10%	-
Torch/PyTorch	5%	
TensorFlow	5%	